

West College Street Water Line Replacement
Pulaski, TN
H & D Project No. 1006-24
Bid Date: July 22, 2010

page 1 of 1

				Tycon Excavating, Inc.		CFW, Inc.		Contracting Services, Inc.		B & W Excavation, LLC	
				2727 Big Dry Creek Road Pulaski TN 38478		1824 Pulaski Hwy, PO Box 678 Fayetteville TN 37334		2267 Baptist Church Road Culleoka TN 38481		2831 Hickory Hill Church Road Shelbyville TN 37160	
Bid Tabulation				Base Bid							
Item	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	8" DIP CL 52 Water Line a. 80% unit price: Installation and Backfill of Water Line b. 10% unit price: Pressure Testing, Leakage Testing, Disinfection and bacteriological Testing of Water Line c. 10% unit price: Final Grading and Surface Restoration including Seeding	685	LF	\$50.00	\$ 34,250.00	\$58.00	\$ 39,730.00	\$44.00	\$ 30,140.00	\$58.19	\$ 39,860.15
2	8" DIP CL 52 Water Line installed in casing pipe including casing spacers, end seals & 16" dia. coated steel casing, 0.25" wall thickness, open cut installation. a. 80% unit price: Installation and Backfill of Water Line b. 10% unit price: Pressure Testing, Leakage Testing, Disinfection and bacteriological Testing of Water Line c. 10% unit price: Final Grading and Surface Restoration including Seeding	85	LF	\$96.00	\$ 8,160.00	\$119.00	\$ 10,115.00	\$80.00	\$ 6,800.00	\$149.85	\$ 12,737.25
3	6" DIP CL 52 Water Line	25	LF	\$36.00	\$ 900.00	\$45.00	\$ 1,125.00	\$42.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$30.27	\$ 756.75
4	6" x 6" tapping sleeve and valve with valve box	2	EA	\$1,850.00	\$ 3,700.00	\$2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$1,939.02	\$ 3,878.04
5	6" gate valve with valve box on new line	1	EA	\$730.00	\$ 730.00	\$912.00	\$ 912.00	\$700.00	\$ 700.00	\$581.37	\$ 581.37
6	Fire Hydrant	1	EA	\$1,750.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$2,033.00	\$ 2,033.00	\$2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$3,112.79	\$ 3,112.79
7	1" service reconnection	6	EA	\$125.00	\$ 750.00	\$450.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$300.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$186.38	\$ 1,118.28
8	1" copper service line	200	LF	\$9.50	\$ 1,900.00	\$13.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$20.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$18.54	\$ 3,708.00
9	Ductile iron fittings	500	LBS	\$3.50	\$ 1,750.00	\$2.50	\$ 1,250.00	\$5.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$2.72	\$ 1,360.00
10	8" mega-lug restraint device	10	EA	\$81.00	\$ 810.00	\$69.00	\$ 690.00	\$60.00	\$ 600.00	\$65.70	\$ 657.00
11	6" mega-lug restraint device	10	EA	\$60.00	\$ 600.00	\$53.00	\$ 530.00	\$50.00	\$ 500.00	\$52.81	\$ 528.10
12	Driveway Asphalt Repair (2" Surface Mix + 4" Binder)	210	LF	\$30.00	\$ 6,300.00	\$43.00	\$ 9,030.00	\$65.00	\$ 13,650.00	\$27.09	\$ 5,688.90
13	Mobilization and Bonds	1	Lump Sum	\$3,250.00	\$ 3,250.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$4,800.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$4,651.22	\$ 4,651.22
14	Erosion Control	1	Lump Sum	\$3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$1,020.00	\$ 1,020.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$1,575.90	\$ 1,575.90
15	Additional Work where directed by Engineer with Approved Work Directive	1	Lump Sum	\$4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
TOTAL BID					\$ 72,350.00		\$ 80,735.00		\$ 81,540.00		\$ 84,213.75

I do hereby certify this to be a true and correct representation of the bids.


Alton Hethcoat, PE

